PRODUCT CARDPRODUCT CARD
7/19/2017
NAC32S.WNAC32S.W
CouplerCoupler
Code NAC32S.W
GTIN 6418677109072
ENumber
Name Coupler EnstoNet

Number of connections per pole:Number of connections per pole: 1
Pollution degree:Pollution degree: 2
Pole codification:Pole codification: L, N, PE
Colour coding/contact insert:Colour coding/contact insert: White
Max. continuous temperature resistanceMax. continuous temperature resistance
contact part:contact part:
70 °C
Max. continuous temperature resistanceMax. continuous temperature resistance
strain relief:strain relief:
70 °C
Surface finish contacts:Surface finish contacts: Silver-plated
Rated surge voltage:Rated surge voltage: 4 kV
Connection cross section (fine-strand):Connection cross section (fine-strand): 0.75 ... 4 mm²
Cable diameter:Cable diameter: 5.5 ... 12 mm
Packaging
2 / 4
Ensto Group P.O. Box 77
06101 Porvoo
Finland
email: ensto@ensto.com
phone: +358 204 76 21
Default packageDefault package
Unit:Unit: PCS
Size:Size: 200
Length:Length: 280 mm
Width:Width: 275 mm
Height:Height: 175 mm
Weight (brt):Weight (brt): 3.6 kg
Volume:Volume: 13.48
Pallet packagePallet package
Unit:Unit: PCS
Size:Size: 10400
Length:Length: 1200 mm
Width:Width: 800 mm
3 / 4
Ensto Group P.O. Box 77
06101 Porvoo
Finland
email: ensto@ensto.com
phone: +358 204 76 21
4 / 4
Ensto Group P.O. Box 77
06101 Porvoo
Finland
email: ensto@ensto.com
phone: +358 204 76 21